Fees List

Weekdays
Consult Type Private Fee Medicare Out of Pocket
Rebate aiid fees
Medicare card holders can
claim it back)
Short $40 $ 18.20 approx. $21.00 approx.
consultation ltem 3
Standard $ 60 $ 39.75 approx. $ 20.25 approx.
consultation up to ltem 23
20 minutes)
Long $ 100 $ 76.95 approx. $ 23.05 approx.
Consultation Iltem 36
Standard Phone $50 No rebate $50 approx.
consultation
Newborn without $45 N/A N/A
Medlcare Card (Item 23, eligible when
Medicare card is ready)
Shared Antenatal $60 $ 40.00 approx. $20 approx.
Care

Weekends and Public Holidays

Medicare
Consult Type Private Fee Rebate waiid Out of Pocket
Medicare card holders can feeS
claim it back)
Standard $70 $ 39.75 approx. $ 30.25 approx.
consultation (up Item 23
to 15 minutes)
Saturday up to 1 pm
Standard
consultation (up $ 80 $ 51.80 approx. $ 28. 20 approx.
to 15 minutes)
Saturday after 1 pm , Item 5020
Sundays and Public
Holidays
Long
consultation $110 $ 76.95 approx. $ 21.20 approx.
Saturday up to 1 pm
Item 36

Long
consultation $120 $88.80 approx. $ 31.20 approx.
Saturday after 1 pm
aun_days and Public Iltem 5040

olidays

Note: Fees for different procedures may vary, please ask your GP or front desk staff for

more details

Procedures Fees




Procedure Types Private Fee Medicare Out of Pocket
Rebate (valid Medicare fees
card holders can claim it
back)
$170 $76.95 Approx. $100 approx.
Iron Infusion Item 36
Depends on Depends on type of From $40
Sutures type of wound wound
Depends on Depends on type of From $40
Glue repair type of wound wound
Mirena insertion $210 $72 +39.75 approx. $110 approx.
Item 35503+item 23
Mirena removal $90 $39.75 approx. $50 approx.
Item 23
Implanon Removal $195 $54+$39.75 appro $100 approx.
Item 30062+ Item23
Implanon Insertion $120 $32+$39.75 $50 approx.
Item 14206+ 23
Implanon Insertion and $245 Item $ 120.00 approx.
removal on the same day 30062+14206+23
$54+$32+$39.75
Super forms for $80 Nil $80
compassionate
release
Housing forms $150 N/A N/A
NDIS and Disability $150 N/A N/A
forms
Centrelink Medical $80 N/A N/A
Forms
Verification of $150 N/A N/A
Medical condition
forms
Permanent disability $250 N/A $250
forms
Commercial Drivers $110-170 N/A $110-170
Medical
Pre-employment From $170 N/A N/A

Medical




